
Midstream Classic SA Piperliners Awards

Company First Last Scores Awards

PFV Supply Robert Hundley 91 HOA

Company First Last Scores Awards

PFV Supply Robert Hundley 91
PFV Supply Chance Hundley 91
Devco Process Heaters Jeff Hutsell 75
Devco Process Heaters Jeremy Affeldt 80
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Individuals
Company First Last Scores

PFV Supply Robert Hundley 91
PFV Supply Chance Hundley 91
Compass Cooter Maxwell 90
Jackson Walker Wilson Hawa 89
BP #2 David Ash 89
Knighten Industries #2 Tyler Akins 88
Knighten Industries #1 Colton Griffith 87
Infinity Project Mgmt Chase Evans 86
Industrial Piping Specialists Shad Elrod 86
First Horizon Bryan Chapman 86
Knighten Industries #1 Joseph Jones 86
Datapoint Surveying Matthew Tomerlin 85
Saulsbury Joe Vara 85
Capitalize Consulting John Lambie 85
Hampel Oil Joe Hampel 83
Jackson Walker Reagan Marble 83
Infinity Project Mgmt Chris Craycraft 82
Honeywell (Hess) Peter Parks 82
BOK Financial #1 Brad Kuhn 82
BOK Financial #2 David Kirk 82
RSM US Justin Kanas 82
Knighten Industries #1 Anthony Stakes 82
Guests of Liddells #2 Andrew Staskavage 81
Tridder #1 Jarred Littleton 81
Saulsbury Gaylon Gray 81
RSM US Will Kothman 81
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Roel Garcia 80
NTACT Operations #1 David Sandbergh 80
Alliant #1 Patric Todd 80
Industrial Piping Specialists Jesse Ferguson 80
Devco Process Heaters Jeremy Affeldt 80
Koch Industries Dan Werner 80

Ian Keneally 80
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl EJ Williams 79
BP #3 Brett Baker 79
Hunton Andrews Kurth Conor Shary 78
BDO #2 Luke Healy 78
BOK Financial #2 Paul Edmonds 78



Individuals
Compass (F&C Engineers) #2 Mark Phillips 78
ExxonMobil Kris Hester 77
Shearman & Sterling Taylor Landry 77
US Bank Matt Molak 77
Capitalize Consulting Mark Badgett 77
G&A Partners Ruben Luna 77
MIS Micah Lamaison 76
First Horizon Blake Norris 76
Knighten Industries #2 Cody Baillio 76
Compass (Mustang CAT) Justin Homann 76
Compass #2 Martin McCary 76
Datapoint Surveying Wes Purvis 75
Kahuna #1 Billy Bell 75
Infinity Project Mgmt Tom Cunningham 75
Jackson Walker Jonathan Ellis 75
Devco Process Heaters Jeff Hutsell 75
Compass #2 Dan Reynolds 75
NTACT Operations #1 Rory Gray 74
Shearman & Sterling(recon resources) Craig Oliver 74
BOK Financial #1 Zach Grafe 74
Knighten Industries #1 Jason Gardner 74
Flatrock Adam Bastyr 73
Kahuna #1 Justin Lankutis 73
Kahuna #1 Joe Hamilton 73
NTACT Operations #1 Katie Gray 73
Shearman & Sterling Nathan Meredith 73
Guests of Liddells #2 Chris Moore 72
Kahuna #2 Ben Ferrera 72
Woodforest Natl Bank Cameron Jones 72
Compass (F&C Engineers) Ivan Curiel 72
Compass (Archrock) #2 Tom White 72
BP #3 Michael Guillen 72
Benchmark Ad Valorem Greg Crim 72
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Andrew 71
Shearman & Sterling(whitewater) Matt Casey 71
Tridder #1 TJ Hoover 71
Capitalize Consulting Brian Zahn 71
Guests of Liddells #1 Chris Stevenson 70
EnviroCon Systems Shane Councilman 70



Individuals
Alliant #2 Brannon Brooke 70
Honeywell (BPX) Jason Stier 70
Koch Industries Ryan Lee 70
BP #2 Jeff Dorrow 70
NTACT Operations #2 Glenn Kellison 69
Alliant #2 Rick Dudney 69
Infinity Project Mgmt Lance Evans 69
Kahuna #2 Tom House 68
NTACT Operations #2 Jeff Stake 68
BDO #2 Pedro Guiterez 68
Honeywell Logan Hull 68
Saulsbury Randy Richardson 68
G&A Partners Rey Trevino 68
MIS Clint Lipsey 67
Hampel Oil Shane Letter 67
Endura Advisory Grp Albert McNeel 67
BP Tim Nuttall 67
NTACT Operations #2 Carlos Quintanilla 67
Alliant #1 Chad Gilpin 67
Holly Frontier Jason Stockstill 66
Guests of Liddells #1 Kirk Freeman 66
Endura Advisory Grp Paul Barker 66
Kahuna #2 Jesse Johnson 66
BDO #1 Joshua Blume 66
Woodforest Natl Bank Mike Clancy 66
Guests of Liddells #1 Tom Damiani 65
EnviroCon Systems Chris Benson 65
Hunton Andrews Kurth Ian Goldberg 65
Tridder #2 Benny Bordovsky 65
Jackson Walker Matt Watson 65
Guests of Liddells #2 Greg Thompson 64
Alliant #2 Cory Brooke 64
BOK Financial #1 Mari Salazar 64
US Bank Matt Lawrence 64
Kahuna #2 John Cipolla 63
ExxonMobil Enrique Heredia 63
Tridder #1 Shayne Griffiths 63
Holly Frontier Walter Epperson 62
BP Phillip Zamzow 62



Individuals
Tridder #2 Riley Smith 62
BOK Financial #2 Dan Wiesel 62
Capitalize Consulting Brian Graham 62
EnCap Flatrock Midstream Ian Morris 62
Tridder #2 Colton 61
BP #3 Nelson Ferries 61
Holly Frontier Jared Guerrero 60
Tridder #1 Shane Grayson 60
Compass Scott Cranston 60
MIS Rudy Torres 59
Univar Solutions Casey Davis 59
Holly Frontier Blake Shelton 59
Guests of Liddells #1 Sami Kapadia 59
Guests of Liddells #2 JJ Trevino 59
BOK Financial #2 Matt Alley 59
LCM Industries Joe Carrillo 59
BP TJ Kolb 58
Hunton Andrews Kurth Mike O'Leary 58
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Jose Puente 58
Alliant #2 Ross Dudney 57
US Bank Matt Tyson 56
BDO #2 JR Vogel 55
ExxonMobil Jeff Fetzer 54
BP #2 Steve Hanan 54
Industrial Piping Specialists Rodney Sandoval 53
Rosen USA Eddie Martin 53
Kahuna #3 Sean Turner 52
Benchmark Ad Valorem Mike Chitty 52
BDO #2 John Stratemann 51
US Bank John Lozano 51
Kahuna #3 John Rheinheimer 49
ExxonMobil Jenn Vaughan 49
BDO #1 Eric Friedrichs 49
LCM Industries Eddie Florez 49
Woodforest Natl Bank Rachel Broussard 48
BP John Fordham 46
Hunton Andrews Kurth Michael Boyd 46
Alliant #1 Brittany 46
Kahuna #3 Natalie Plata 45



Individuals
LCM Industries Hunter Dooley 45
Tridder #2 Jose Murillo 44
MIS Drew Gomer 43
EnCap Flatrock Midstream Brad Misialek 43
LCM Industries Kenneth Sledge 42
Kahuna #1 Don Cherry 39
Honeywell Chris Kim 36
Saulsbury Kelsie Gray 33
Woodforest Natl Bank Malia Willis 27
BDO #1 Jessica Medellin 18
BDO #1 Devon Dixon 17



Team
Company First Last Scores

PFV Supply Robert Hundley 91
PFV Supply Chance Hundley 91
Devco Process Heaters Jeff Hutsell 75
Devco Process Heaters Jeremy Affeldt 80

337
Knighten Industries #1 Jason Gardner 74
Knighten Industries #1 Colton Griffith 87
Knighten Industries #1 Anthony Stakes 82
Knighten Industries #1 Joseph Jones 86

329
Infinity Project Mgmt Chase Evans 86
Infinity Project Mgmt Chris Craycraft 82
Infinity Project Mgmt Tom Cunningham 75
Infinity Project Mgmt Lance Evans 69

312
Jackson Walker Reagan Marble 83
Jackson Walker Wilson Hawa 89
Jackson Walker Jonathan Ellis 75
Jackson Walker Matt Watson 65

312
Koch Industries Dan Werner 80
Koch Industries Ryan Lee 70
First Horizon Blake Norris 76
First Horizon Bryan Chapman 86

312
Industrial Piping Specialists Jesse Ferguson 80
Industrial Piping Specialists Shad Elrod 86
Industrial Piping Specialists Rodney Sandoval 53
Industrial Piping Specialists GHOST 84

303
Compass (Archrock) #2 Tom White 72
Compass (F&C Engineers) #2 Mark Phillips 78
Compass #2 Martin McCary 76
Compass #2 Dan Reynolds 75

301
NTACT Operations #1 David Sandbergh 80
NTACT Operations #1 Rory Gray 74
NTACT Operations #1 Katie Gray 73
NTACT Operations #1 GHOST 73

300



Team
BOK Financial #1 Mari Salazar 64
BOK Financial #1 Brad Kuhn 82
BOK Financial #1 Zach Grafe 74
BOK Financial #1 GHOST 78

298
Compass Scott Cranston 60
Compass (F&C Engineers) Ivan Curiel 72
Compass (Mustang CAT) Justin Homann 76
Compass Cooter Maxwell 90

298
Shearman & Sterling Taylor Landry 77
Shearman & Sterling Nathan Meredith 73
Shearman & Sterling(whitewater) Matt Casey 71
Shearman & Sterling(recon resources) Craig Oliver 74

295
Capitalize Consulting Brian Zahn 71
Capitalize Consulting John Lambie 85
Capitalize Consulting Mark Badgett 77
Capitalize Consulting Brian Graham 62

295
Univar Solutions Casey Davis 59
Flatrock Adam Bastyr 73
Datapoint Surveying Matthew Tomerlin 85
Datapoint Surveying Wes Purvis 75

292
BP #3 Nelson Ferries 61
BP #3 Michael Guillen 72
BP #3 Brett Baker 79

Ian Keneally 80
292

Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl EJ Williams 79
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Andrew 71
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Roel Garcia 80
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Jose Puente 58

288
Hampel Oil Joe Hampel 83
Hampel Oil Shane Letter 67
EnviroCon Systems Shane Councilman 70
EnviroCon Systems Chris Benson 65

285



Team
BOK Financial #2 Paul Edmonds 78
BOK Financial #2 Dan Wiesel 62
BOK Financial #2 Matt Alley 59
BOK Financial #2 David Kirk 82

281
Guests of Liddells #2 JJ Trevino 59
Guests of Liddells #2 Andrew Staskavage 81
Guests of Liddells #2 Greg Thompson 64
Guests of Liddells #2 Chris Moore 72

276
Tridder #1 Shayne Griffiths 63
Tridder #1 Jarred Littleton 81
Tridder #1 TJ Hoover 71
Tridder #1 Shane Grayson 60

275
Kahuna #2 John Cipolla 63
Kahuna #2 Jesse Johnson 66
Kahuna #2 Tom House 68
Kahuna #2 Ben Ferrera 72

269
EnCap Flatrock Midstream Ian Morris 62
EnCap Flatrock Midstream Brad Misialek 43
RSM US Will Kothman 81
RSM US Justin Kanas 82

268
Saulsbury Randy Richardson 68
Saulsbury Gaylon Gray 81
Saulsbury Kelsie Gray 33
Saulsbury Joe Vara 85

267
Guests of Liddells #1 Kirk Freeman 66
Guests of Liddells #1 Chris Stevenson 70
Guests of Liddells #1 Sami Kapadia 59
Guests of Liddells #1 Tom Damiani 65

260
Kahuna #1 Justin Lankutis 73
Kahuna #1 Don Cherry 39
Kahuna #1 Billy Bell 75
Kahuna #1 Joe Hamilton 73

260



Team
Alliant #2 Rick Dudney 69
Alliant #2 Ross Dudney 57
Alliant #2 Cory Brooke 64
Alliant #2 Brannon Brooke 70

260
Honeywell Chris Kim 36
Honeywell Logan Hull 68
Honeywell (Hess) Peter Parks 82
Honeywell (BPX) Jason Stier 70

256
BDO #2 JR Vogel 55
BDO #2 Luke Healy 78
BDO #2 John Stratemann 51
BDO #2 Pedro Guiterez 68

252
US Bank John Lozano 51
US Bank Matt Molak 77
US Bank Matt Tyson 56
US Bank Matt Lawrence 64

248
Holly Frontier Walter Epperson 62
Holly Frontier Blake Shelton 59
Holly Frontier Jason Stockstill 66
Holly Frontier Jared Guerrero 60

247
Hunton Andrews Kurth Conor Shary 78
Hunton Andrews Kurth Michael Boyd 46
Hunton Andrews Kurth Mike O'Leary 58
Hunton Andrews Kurth Ian Goldberg 65

247
MIS Micah Lamaison 76
MIS Drew Gomer 43
MIS Clint Lipsey 67
MIS Rudy Torres 59

245
ExxonMobil Enrique Heredia 63
ExxonMobil Kris Hester 77
ExxonMobil Jeff Fetzer 54
ExxonMobil Jenn Vaughan 49

243



Team
BP Phillip Zamzow 62
BP TJ Kolb 58
BP John Fordham 46
BP Tim Nuttall 67

233
Tridder #2 Riley Smith 62
Tridder #2 Colton 61
Tridder #2 Jose Murillo 44
Tridder #2 Benny Bordovsky 65

232
Woodforest Natl Bank Rachel Broussard 48
Woodforest Natl Bank Cameron Jones 72
Woodforest Natl Bank Malia Willis 27
Woodforest Natl Bank Mike Clancy 66

213
BP #2 David Ash 89
BP #2 Jeff Dorrow 70
BP #2 Steve Hanan 54

213
NTACT Operations #2 Jeff Stake 68
NTACT Operations #2 Glenn Kellison 69
NTACT Operations #2 Carlos Quintanilla 67

204
Knighten Industries #2 GHOST 16
Knighten Industries #2 Cody Baillio 76
Knighten Industries #2 Tyler Akins 88
Knighten Industries #2 GHOST 16

196
LCM Industries Kenneth Sledge 42
LCM Industries Eddie Florez 49
LCM Industries Hunter Dooley 45
LCM Industries Joe Carrillo 59

195
Alliant #1 Chad Gilpin 67
Alliant #1 Patric Todd 80
Alliant #1 Brittany 46

193
Benchmark Ad Valorem Greg Crim 72
Benchmark Ad Valorem Mike Chitty 52
Rosen USA Eddie Martin 53

177



Team
BDO #1 Devon Dixon 17
BDO #1 Jessica Medellin 18
BDO #1 Eric Friedrichs 49
BDO #1 Joshua Blume 66

150
Kahuna #3 John Rheinheimer 49
Kahuna #3 Natalie Plata 45
Kahuna #3 Sean Turner 52

146
G&A Partners Ruben Luna 77
G&A Partners Rey Trevino 68

145
Endura Advisory Grp Albert McNeel 67
Endura Advisory Grp Paul Barker 66

133
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